Automatic Dead weight tester - Hi-tech / Hydraulic
 Applications
This primary standard Range are designed to test, adjust and
calibrate measuring instruments, mechanical or electronic pressure by
comparison (pressure gauges, pressure transmitters or sensors or
switches)
The dead weight tester consist of a pressure generator, a
piston/cylinder unit, a set of weigh identified and of a computer on

Wooden over-wrapping
DWT without options or accessories
If option
79 x 48 x 34 cm
98 x 70 x 50 cm
(DWT + set of weights + cardboard packaging)
Total weight ±92 kg
Total weight to defined
                    SB0002
- Note: Shipping is extra. Size may vary if accessories are purchased with the unit.
 Other models available in the range BH4
(Datasheet is available on request or on our website : www.aremeca-instrumentation.com)
Models single piston
  Measuring range
 Models  Accuracy Bar ou kg/cm² PSI
BH4-7000B 0.05% 200 to 7000 2000 to 100000
BH4-6000B 0.05% 200 to 6000 2000 to 80000
BH4-5000B 0.02% 40 to 5000 600 to 72500
BH4-4000B 0.02% 40 to 4000 600 to 60000
BH4-3000B 0.02% 40 to 3000 600 to 44000
BH4-2500B 0.02% 40 to 2500 600 to 36200
BH4-2000B 0.02% 40 to 2000 600 to 30000
BH4-1200B sp 0.01% 2 to 1200 30 to 16000
BH4-700B sp 0.01% 2 to 700 30 to 10000
BH4-400B sp 0.01% 2 to 400 15 to 5000
BH4-300B sp 0.01% 1 to 300 15 to 4000
BH4-120B 0.01% 0.5 to 120 10 to 2000
BH4-60B 0.01% 0.2 to 60 3 to 800
BH4-30B 0.01% 0.1 to 30 2 to 400
Dual piston models : these dead weight tester integrating two pistons can get two ranges from a single set of weight
  Measuring range
 Models  Accuracy Bar ou kg/cm² PSI
BH4-1200B dp 0.01%